RAINBOW  £2H9

05/11/2020 - FR

Lille: T03 20 06 8554 - F 032042 1955 - info@eurobaguettes.fr

Miramas : T04 90 58 56 70 - F 04 90 58 56 71 - eurobaguettes@wanadoo.fr

Midi Pyrénées : T 0534 6123 06 - F 0534 6123 18 - euro.mp@wanadoo.fr
www.eurobaguettes.fr



RAINBOW

£URO

(BAGUETTES |
05/11/2020 - FR

LONGUEUR
CONDITIONNEMENT

842**
Longueur: 3 M
Conditionnement: 2

NOM

SERIE

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

PROFONDEUR FEUILLURE
HAUTEUR FEUILLURE
PROFIL

BOIS
LONGUEUR
CONDITIONNEMENT
CERTIFICAT
PROFIL
COULEUR REF.
Q 84210
NOIR

84215

84221

84226

84231

84251

RAINBOW
842*

27 MM

17 MM

6 MM

10 MM
CREUX
ABETE
3M

Lille: T03 20 06 8554 - F 032042 1955 - info@eurobaguettes.fr
Miramas : T04 90 58 56 70 - F 04 90 58 56 71 - eurobaguettes@wanadoo.fr
Midi Pyrénées : T 0534 6123 06 - F 0534 6123 18 - euro.mp@wanadoo.fr

www.eurobaguettes.fr



| Inea

RAINBOW

£URO

(BAGUETTES |
05/11/2020 - FR

LONGUEUR
CONDITIONNEMENT

843**
Longueur: 3 M
Conditionnement: 1

NOM

SERIE

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

PROFONDEUR FEUILLURE
HAUTEUR FEUILLURE
PROFIL

BOIS
LONGUEUR
CONDITIONNEMENT
CERTIFICAT
PROFIL
COULEUR REF.
84310
R 84315
84321
84326
84331
84351

RAINBOW

843*

44 MM
25 MM

8 MM

10 MM
CREUX
ABETE

3M
1
ECO

44

\\\/s

Lille: T03 20 06 8554 - F 032042 1955 - info@eurobaguettes.fr

Miramas : T04 90 58 56 70 - F 04 90 58 56 71 - eurobaguettes@wanadoo.fr
Midi Pyrénées : T 0534 6123 06 - F 0534 6123 18 - euro.mp@wanadoo.fr
www.eurobaguettes.fr



Linea RAINBOW LYRO

05/11/2020 - FR

NOM RAINBOW
SERIE 844**
LARGEUR 64 MM
HAUTEUR 32 MM
PROFONDEUR FEUILLURE 8MM
HAUTEUR FEUILLURE 14 MM
PROFIL CREUX
BOIS ABETE
LONGUEUR 3M
CONDITIONNEMENT 1
CERTIFICAT ECO

64
PROFIL 32|

LONGUEUR
CONDITIONNEMENT

COULEUR REF.

84410

84415

84421

844**
Longueur: 3 M
Conditionnement: 1

84426

84431

84451

Lille : T03 20 06 8554 - F 03 20 42 19 55 - info@eurobaguettes.fr

Miramas : T 04 90 58 56 70 - F 04 90 58 56 71 - eurobaguettes@wanadoo.fr

Midi Pyrénées : T 05 34 6123 06 - F 0534 6123 18 - euro.mp@wanadoo.fr
www.eurobaguettes.fr



