





Lille: T 03 20 06 85 54 - F 03 20 42 19 55 - info@eurobaguettes.fr **Miramas**: T 04 90 58 56 70 - F 04 90 58 56 71 - eurobaguettes@wanadoo.fr

Midi Pyrénées : T 05 34 61 23 06 - F 05 34 61 23 18 - euro.mp@wanadoo.fr







NOM	RAINBOW	
SERIE	842**	
LARGEUR	27 MM	
HAUTEUR	17 MM	
PROFONDEUR FEUILLURE	6 MM	
HAUTEUR FEUILLURE	10 MM	
PROFIL	CREUX	
BOIS	ABETE	
LONGUEUR	3 M	
CONDITIONNEMENT	2	
CERTIFICAT	ECO	
PROFIL	17 6 10	

LONGUEUR CONDITIONNEMENT	COULEUR	REF.
842** Longueur: 3 M Conditionnement: 2	NOIR	84210
	BLANC	84215
	BLEU	84221
	ROUGE	84226
	VERT	84231
	JAUNE	84251

 $\textbf{Lille} : T \ 03 \ 20 \ 06 \ 85 \ 54 \ - F \ 03 \ 20 \ 42 \ 19 \ 55 \ - info@eurobaguettes.fr \\ \textbf{Miramas} : T \ 04 \ 90 \ 58 \ 56 \ 70 \ - F \ 04 \ 90 \ 58 \ 56 \ 71 \ - eurobaguettes@wanadoo.fr \\ \textbf{Midi Pyrénées} : T \ 05 \ 34 \ 61 \ 23 \ 06 \ - F \ 05 \ 34 \ 61 \ 23 \ 18 \ - euro.mp@wanadoo.fr \\$







NOM	RAINBOW
SERIE	843**
LARGEUR	44 MM
HAUTEUR	25 MM
PROFONDEUR FEUILLURE	8 MM
HAUTEUR FEUILLURE	10 MM
PROFIL	CREUX
BOIS	ABETE
LONGUEUR	3 M
CONDITIONNEMENT	1
CERTIFICAT	ECO
PROFIL	25 8 10

LONGUEUR CONDITIONNEMENT	COULEUR	REF.
843** Longueur: 3 M Conditionnement: 1	NOIR	84310
	BLANC	84315
	BLEU	84321
	ROUGE	84326
	VERT	84331
	JAUNE	84351

 $\textbf{Lille} : T \ 03 \ 20 \ 06 \ 85 \ 54 \ - F \ 03 \ 20 \ 42 \ 19 \ 55 \ - info@eurobaguettes.fr \\ \textbf{Miramas} : T \ 04 \ 90 \ 58 \ 56 \ 70 \ - F \ 04 \ 90 \ 58 \ 56 \ 71 \ - eurobaguettes@wanadoo.fr \\ \textbf{Midi Pyrénées} : T \ 05 \ 34 \ 61 \ 23 \ 06 \ - F \ 05 \ 34 \ 61 \ 23 \ 18 \ - euro.mp@wanadoo.fr \\$







NOM	RAINBOW
SERIE	844**
LARGEUR	64 MM
HAUTEUR	32 MM
PROFONDEUR FEUILLURE	8 MM
HAUTEUR FEUILLURE	14 MM
PROFIL	CREUX
BOIS	ABETE
LONGUEUR	3 M
CONDITIONNEMENT	1
CERTIFICAT	ECO
PROFIL	32

LONGUEUR CONDITIONNEMENT	COULEUR	REF.
844** Longueur: 3 M Conditionnement: 1	NOIR	84410
	BLANC	84415
	BLEU	84421
	ROUGE	84426
	VERT	84431
	JAUNE	84451

Lille: T 03 20 06 85 54 - F 03 20 42 19 55 - info@eurobaguettes.fr **Miramas**: T 04 90 58 56 70 - F 04 90 58 56 71 - eurobaguettes@wanadoo.fr **Midi Pyrénées**: T 05 34 61 23 06 - F 05 34 61 23 18 - euro.mp@wanadoo.fr